                                                        Product specification
LQP40-DAC-xxx
QSFP+ Direct Attach Passive Copper Cables,1m,2m,3m,4m,5m Reach
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Up to 40GBd bi-directional data links
 Compliant with QSFP+ MSA specifications
 Fully Compliant with IEEE802.3ba specifications

interconnect system is fully compliant with QSFP+ MSA. The QSFP+ cables support the bandwidth transmission
requirements as defined by IEEE802.3ba(40Gbps) .
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Cable Length (m) AWG
LQP40-DAC-001 QSFP+ to QSFP+ 1 30
LQP40-DAC-002 QSFP+ to QSFP+ 2 30
LQP40-DAC-003 QSFP+ to QSFP+ 3 30
LQP40-DAC-004 QSFP+ to QSFP+ 4 26
LQP40-DAC-005 QSFP+ to QSFP+ 5 26
Note: You can be customized diameter and distance.
I. Recommended Operating Conditions
Parameter Symbol Min Typical Max Unit Notes
Differential input impedance Zin 90 100 110 ohm